

21.07.2026
Item No.27
Ct. No.19
KS

W.P.A. 25011 of 2023

Shyamali Hazra

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Asoke Hazra

..... For the Petitioner

Ms. Joyita Dhar Chakraborty

.....For the State

1. It is a hearing matter.
2. Let this matter be listed in the Combined

Monthly List of September, 2026 under the

heading "For Hearing".

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)